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Conforms to MHRA guidelines

Records temperatures accurate to 0.1°C

Helps prevent the growth of bacteria and
minimise the potential for cross
contamination

Maintains security and ensures the unit can
only be accessed by approved personnel

For ease of movement

Enables optimum air flow inside the unit

Rollex Medical (Aust) Pty Ltd

PO Box 20-4159, Highbrook, Manukau 2161, New Zealand
T: 09 274 0707 F: 09 274 0709 E: nzsales@rollexmedical.co.nz

PO Box 170, Mt Kuring-gai 2080, Sydney, NSW, Australia
T: 02 9457 6144 F: 02 9457 65161 E: sales@rollexmedical.com.au
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Description

SKU Code

EAN Code

GDPA Code

Gross Capacity (litres)

Net Capacity (litres)

Unit External Width (mm)
Unit External Depth (mm)
Unit External Height (mm)
Product Weight (kg)
Packed Width (mm)
Packed Depth (mm)
Packed Height (mm)
Packed Weight (kg)
Country of Origin

Internal Dimensions (mm) (WxDxH)
Temperature Range
Colour

External Finish

Internal Finish

Type of plastic

Door Finish

Door Type

Door Style

Door Open Depth (mm)
Replacement Door Seal
Open Door Sensor

Lock

Adjustable Feet (number & position)
Temperature Display on Panel
Temperature Alarm
Number of Shelves
Number of Shelf Positions
Shelf Size (mm) (WxDxH)
Shelf Material

Number of Baskets

Basket Material

Interior Light

Fan

Spark Free

Auto or Manual Defrost
Controller type

Climate Class

Refrigerant Type

CFC Free

HFC Free

HCFC Free

Ammonia Free

Australian Standard Plug
Other Plug Types Available
Voltage Supply

Aux Output

Insulation Thickness (mm)
Insulation Type

Anti Microbial Handle
Optional Drawer System Available

Rollex Medical NZ Ltd
PO Box 20-4159, Highbrook, Manukau 2161, New Zealand

T:09 274 0707 F:09 274 0709 E: nzsales@rollexmedical.co.nz

Under-counter
444440947
5052263009455
PGR151AU

151

141

595

600 (w/o handle), 635 (with handle)
845

42

657

694

884

46

UK

500 x 450 x 705 (step: 165d x 185h)
+2°Cto +8°C
White/Green

Painted Aluminium Door
HIPS*

SRL80O (HIPS/ABS Mix)
Painted Aluminium
Glass

Hinged, Right Handed only, Non-reversible
1165

Yes

Yes

Yes, 2 Keys

2 Adjustable Front Feet, 2 Rear Rollers
Yes

Yes

3

6

3:400x520x 6

Wire

1

Wire

Yes

Yes

No

Automatic

Digital, External

SN

R600a

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

230

Yes

45

Cyclopentane

Yes

Yes

Rollex Medical (Aust) Pty Ltd
PO Box 170, Mt Kuring-gai 2080, Sydney, NSW, Australia
T: 02 9457 6144 F: 02 9457 65161 E: sales@rollexmedical.com.au
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UNDER-COUNTER
LABORATORY FREEZER SOLID
DOOR 151L WHITE

L)

-18°C to -25°C Operalling Temperature Range
Desired temperature can be set by the user

« NEW Advanced Controller
Records temperatures accurate to 0.1°C

« NEW Unique AniZl Microbial Handle
Helps prevent the growth of bacteria and
minimise the potenal for cross contaminallon

Fi® ed Lock as Standard
Maintains security and ensures the unit can
\ only be accessed by approved personnel
I

Fi® ed Rollers
For ease of movement

« Wire Baskets
Enables opEmum air flow inside the unit

Audible Warning Alarms

Alerts user should internal temperature
deviate from set parameters

SKU CODE:  PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION:

444440968  LSF151UK Under-counter Laboratory Freezer Solid Door 151L White

Glen Dimplex Professional Appliances Tel: 0844 815 3755
Stoney Lane, Prescot, Merseyside, L35 2XW Email: info@gdpa.co.uk
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DescripEon Under-counter Laboratory Freezer
SKU Code 444440968

EAN Code 5052263009684
GDPA Code LSF151UK
Gross Capacity (L) 151

Net Capacity (L) 134

Unit External Width (mm) 595

Unit External Depth (mm) 595

Unit External Height (mm) 845

Product Weight (kg) 36

Packed Width (mm) 657

Packed Depth (mm) 694

Packed Height (mm) 872

Packed Weight (kg) 40

Country of Origin UK

Internal Dimensions (mm) (WxDxH)
External Finish
Internal Finish

500 x 450 x 705 (step: 165d x 185h)
White
White

Type of PlasBElc SRL800 (HIPS/ABS Mix)
Temperature Range -18°Cto -25°C

Colour White/Green

Door Type Solid

Door Style Hinged, Reversible
Door Open Depth (mm) 1165

Replacement Door Seal No

Open Door Sensor Yes

Lock Yes

Adjustable Feet
Temperature Display on Panel

2 Adjustable Feet, 2 Rear Rollers
Yes

Temperature Alarm Yes
Number of Shelves 3 Baskets
Number of Shelf PosiZons Fixed

Shelf Size
Shelf Material

Wire Baskets

Moulded Drawers 0

Adjustable Door Bins 0

Interior Light No

Fan No

Spark Free Yes

Auto or Manual defrost Manual
Controller type Digital, External
Climate Class SN
Refrigerant Type R600a

CFC Free Yes

HFC Free Yes

HCFC Free Yes

UK 3 Pin Plug Yes

Other Plug Types Available Yes

Voltage Supply 230

Aux Output Yes
InsulaRon Thickness (mm) 45

InsulaRon Type Cyclopentane
AnZ Microbial Handle Yes

Tel: 0844 815 3755
Email: info@gdpa.co.uk

Glen Dimplex Professional Appliances

Stoney Lane, Prescot, Merseyside, L35 2XW






